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Price

44.11 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.07% (0.03)

DEOOOKGX8881
KGX

Munich

EUR

Industry

Stock

5,804 EUR
GERMANY DAX

43.76 EUR (300)
43.78 EUR (300)
44.11 EUR
4411 EUR
44.11 EUR
44.08 EUR
43.80375 EUR
0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=65462915,156677345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KGX8881&ID_NOTATION=83812762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KGX8881&ID_NOTATION=83812762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7fa13187f95912b6ee82b1cec86c3834555ed9222f170d4fbb5c5bd539aebfc&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3120724d028608651&time=1714563295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6653fcb644f5c4994aeca62240276bc5778bd3b6e3cd50a5f02c2b49a5ef1917&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38ed23926886e3f8e&time=1714563295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8457eeb035992e4f2812c0c444c8133928941792f1780cc00bf3283ccbad1193&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a92b7a9d84c4c17a8&time=1714563295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814f9dc10e819bdf7637da9d4688bd5fbf3e54fb14b260b5751848a9d81aa2e4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=008d78b42d8d6e0eb&time=1714563295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7476cf9bc3e636e1d09d41703463e2bfc109543fb7f09bc98a20f2a475aaa30&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed24e0140d9795d89&time=1714563295&tool=RSC

KION GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/30 08:01:04

Price
4411 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.07% (0.03)

ISIN DEOOOKGX8881
Symbol KGX
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,804 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.76 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 43.78 EUR (300)
Open 4411 EUR
High 4411 EUR
Low 4411 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.08 EUR
VWAP 43.80375 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +57.37% +17.96% -48.14%
Perf (abs.) +16.07 +6.71 -40.92
Beta 1.76 1.80 1.60
Volatility = 32.95 36.54 46.15

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 13:19
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 13:14
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:15
04/30

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

Price

43.77 EUR

44.06 EUR

43.75 EUR

43.76 EUR

87.00 CHF

45.38 EUR (86)
48.09 EUR (88)

42.98 EUR (106)

37.91 EUR (93)

51.22 EUR (2024/03/22)
36.97 EUR (2024/01/08)
51.22 EUR (2024/03/22)
28.01 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.88 812

0.00 1

0.15 85

0.01 27

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83812762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83507707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82666374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83820486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279566

KION GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/25

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:01

09:00

08:16

08:16

10:18

20:37

17:44

17:44

12:32

08:01

44.11 EUR

44.03 EUR

44.01 EUR

44.01 EUR

43.67 EUR

50.535 USD

44 23 EUR

44.23 EUR

43.73 EUR

44.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84123488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84123487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82400526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812800

KION GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

KION

G R OUP

Contact Details
KION GROUP AG

Thea-Rasche-Strasse 8 - 60549 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-20-110-0

Fax: +49-69-20-110-7690

E-mail: info@kiongroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Robinson Smith

Andreas
Krinninger

Ching Pong Quek
Christian Harm
Hasan Dandashly

Henry Puhl

Valeria Gargiulo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Peter Chairman of Supervisory

Ring Board

Alexander Member of Supervisory

Dibelius Board

Christina Member of Supervisory

Reuter Board

Xu Guang Tan  Member of Supervisory
Board

Alexandra Member of Supervisory

Schadler Board

Birgit A. Member of Supervisory

Behrendt Board

Claudia Wenzel Member of Supervisory
Board

Dominique Member of Supervisory

Lembke Board

Jan Bergemann Member of Supervisory
Board

Jorg Milla Member of Supervisory
Board

Kui Jiang Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Fahrendorf Board

Nicolas Peter Member of Supervisory
Board

Ping Xu Member of Supervisory
Board

Thomas Mainka Member of Supervisory
Board

Ozcan Pancarci Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@kiongroup.com
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